ARQ FLAIR ACOUSTIX
PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

RLD2 10 - Lutron DALI-2
digital
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE DISTRIBUTION INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct
LIGHT SOURCE
ARQFLACOP 24IN
ARQFLACOP - Arq Flair
Acoustix Pendant
24IN - Ø 24" DI - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
FFFH - Fully frosted flush diffuser
FF14 - Fully frosted 1/4" diffuser
FF34 - Fully frosted 3/4" diffuser
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum static white
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single channel control
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel control
DIRECT BEAM COLOR QUALITY CRI COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
15DEG - 15° Narrow spot
25DEG - 25° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
50DEG - 50° Wide flood
2STP 1 - 2 Step MacAdam Ellipse
3STP - 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
1 �Not available with full spectrum.
Static white
80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
95CRI - 95+ CRI
Full spectrum
95CRI - 95+ CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 2 - 347V
2 �Only available with RD1 driver.
Please consult factory.
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single channel
control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel control
65K to 27K50DEG - 50° Wide flood 3STP - 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse 90CRI - 90+ CRI
DESCRIPTION
Part of the Arq Acoustix series, the Arq Flair is an acoustic pendant equipped
with an arc-shaped shade made of sound-absorbing felt created from
recycled bottles. Sporting a contemporary look and feel with its cylindrical
diffuser, the luminaire can easily blend in to any space while contributing to
its visual and acoustic comfort.
ARQ FLAIR ACOUSTIX
PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
ARQ-FLAIR-ACOUSTIX-PENDANT-SPEC-REV5  March 10, 2026
2 / 9
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify